Singles, Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Cropper, Diana L
2 Santoro, Frank
3 Coates, Sharon

4 Maness, WillieR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Place Team name
Wilson, William G
Michau, LindaJ
Bradshaw, James D
Dyson, Alan
Maness, Sunny
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Place Team name
Phillips, Jeffery G
Payne, Michael R
Colclasure, Kenny
Anderson, Keith W
Dyer, Rita
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Class D 55-59, Handicapped

Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing

46th ASUSBC Senior Open Singles, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name
1 Raberts, Robyn
2 Anderson, LisaA
3 Aronoff, Michael L
4 Hayes, Johnny K

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Oliva, Jacob N
2 Barnett, Eric M

Entry  Score
40 1,497
52 1,495
8 1478
1 1,446
$308.00
Entry  Score
17 1,505
30 1,448
6 1445
9 1433
1 1432
$435.00
Entry  Score
43 1,545
24 1,476
33 1,459
33 1,443
11 1,440
$435.00
Entry  Score
38 1,463
33 1,384
18 1,372
48 1,370
$326.00
Entry  Score
47 1,519
56 1,499

Prize
$105.00
$88.00
$65.00
$50.00

Prize
$130.00
$100.00

$85.00

$70.00
$50.00

Prize
$120.00
$105.00

$90.00

$70.00
$50.00

Prize
$116.00
$90.00
$70.00
$50.00

Prize
$80.00
$50.00

From

Little Rock, AR
Pearcy, AR
Cabot, AR
Jacksonville, AR

From

Hot Springs, AR
Bismarck, AR

El Dorado, AR
Mountain Home, AR
Jacksonville, AR

From

Batesville, AR
Jacksonville, AR
Little Rock, AR
Little Rock, AR
Hot Springs, AR

From
Maumelle, AR
Little Rock, AR
Ash Flat, AR
Scanton, AR

From
Flagler Beach, FL
Hot Springs, AR

Final Prize Listing

Nov 01, 2024 04:29 PM

Page 1 of 2



Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing
46th ASUSBC Senior Open Singles, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $130.00

Singles, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Wadker, Linda S 28 1524

2 Ashley, Charles 27 1,496

3 Critzer, Rex L 35 1,459

4 Coates, Harold "Tommy" 8 1443

5 Matty, Harry 18 1,434
Total prizes awarded in this division: $452.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,086.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,086.00

Prize
$132.00
$110.00

$90.00

$70.00
$50.00

From

Beebe, AR

Hot Springs, AR
Little Rock, AR
Cabot, AR

Ash Flat, AR

Final Prize Listing Nov 01, 2024 04:29 PM
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