Arkansas State USBC

Final Prize Listing

46th ASUSBC Senior Open Singles, event only Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cropper, Diana L	40	1,497	\$105.00	Little Rock, AR
2	Santoro, Frank	52	1,495	\$88.00	Pearcy, AR
3	Coates, Sharon	8	1,478	\$65.00	Cabot, AR
4	Maness, Willie R	1	1,446	\$50.00	Jacksonville, AR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$308.00

Singles, Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wilson, William G	17	1,505	\$130.00	Hot Springs, AR
2	Michau, Linda J	30	1,448	\$100.00	Bismarck, AR
3	Bradshaw, James D	6	1,445	\$85.00	El Dorado, AR
4	Dyson, Alan	9	1,433	\$70.00	Mountain Home, AR
5	Maness, Sunny	1	1,432	\$50.00	Jacksonville, AR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$435.00

Singles, Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Phillips, Jeffery G	43	1,545	\$120.00	Batesville, AR
2	Payne, Michael R	24	1,476	\$105.00	Jacksonville, AR
3	Colclasure, Kenny	33	1,459	\$90.00	Little Rock, AR
4	Anderson, Keith W	33	1,443	\$70.00	Little Rock, AR
5	Dyer, Rita	11	1,440	\$50.00	Hot Springs, AR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$435.00

Singles, Class D 55-59, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Roberts, Robyn	38	1,463	\$116.00	Maumelle, AR
2	Anderson, Lisa A	33	1,384	\$90.00	Little Rock, AR
3	Aronoff, Michael L	18	1,372	\$70.00	Ash Flat, AR
4	Hayes, Johnny K	48	1,370	\$50.00	Scanton, AR

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$326.00

Singles, Class E 50-54, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Oliva, Jacob N	47	1,519	\$80.00	Flagler Beach, FL
2	Barnett, Eric M	56	1,499	\$50.00	Hot Springs, AR

Arkansas State USBC

Final Prize Listing

46th ASUSBC Senior Open Singles, event only Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$130.00

Singles, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Walker, Linda S	28	1,524	\$132.00	Beebe, AR
2	Ashley, Charles	27	1,496	\$110.00	Hot Springs, AR
3	Critzer, Rex L	35	1,459	\$90.00	Little Rock, AR
4	Coates, Harold "Tommy"	8	1,443	\$70.00	Cabot, AR
5	Matty, Harry	18	1,434	\$50.00	Ash Flat, AR
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$452.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,086		2,086.00			

\$2,086.00